Witness Registration

Committee: House Committee on Housing and

Homelessness

Date:

4/27/2023 8:00:00 AM

SB 406 A

Title	First Name	Last Name	Organization	City	Position on Measure
Tillamook County	Erin	Skaar	Tillamook County	Tillamook	Support
City Manager	Leila	Aman	City of Manzanita	Nehalem	Support
Director, Department of Community Development	Sarah	Absher	Tillamook County	Tillamook	Support
	Suzanne	Weber	Oregon State Senate	Tillamook	Support
	Trevor	Beltz	Tillamook County Creamery Association	Portland	Support